A success story

Congratulations to our UBS Financial Advisors for their commitment to helping clients every step of the way

For diligently partnering with clients, advising on all aspects of their financial lives and building enduring relationships, we salute this year's winners of **Barron's Top 100 Financial Advisors 2024**.

The *Barron's* rating is awarded annually in May based on information from the prior year Q4. Eligibility is based on quantitative factors and is not necessarily related to the quality of the investment advice.

UBS

ubs.com/barronsubsadvisors

For more information on third-party rating methodologies, please visit **ubs.com/us/en/designation-disclosures**. As a firm providing wealth management services to clients, UBS Financial Services Inc. offers investment advisory services in its capacity as an SEC-registered investment adviser and brokerage services in its capacity as an SEC-registered brokerdealer. Investment advisory services and brokerage services are separate and distinct, differ in material ways and are governed by different laws and separate arrangements. It is important that you understand the ways in which we conduct business, and that you carefully read the agreements and disclosures that we provide to you about the products or services we offer. For more information, please review the client relationship summary provided at **ubs.com/relationshipsummary**, or ask your UBS Financial Advisor for a copy. © UBS 2024. All rights reserved. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a subsidiary of UBS AG. Member FINRA/SIPC. ISXXXXXX Approval: 4/XX/2024 Expiration: 4/30/25 2023-1103900

You have an inspired vision for your future.

Our Advisors can help make it a reality.

Managing wealth is our craft.

We're proud to recognize the UBS Financial Advisors named to **Barron's Top 100 Financial Advisors 2024** for delivering perspective and guidance that give clients confidence to achieve their most ambitious and meaningful financial goals.

The *Barron's* rating is awarded annually in May based on information from the prior year Q4. Eligibility is based on quantitative factors and is not necessarily related to the quality of the investment advice.



ubs.com/barronsubsadvisors

For more information on third-party rating methodologies, please visit **ubs.com/us/en/designation-disclosures**. As a firm providing wealth management services to clients, UBS Financial Services Inc. offers investment advisory services in its capacity as an SEC-registered investment adviser and brokerage services in its capacity as an SEC-registered brokerdealer. Investment advisory services and brokerage services are separate and distinct, differ in material ways and are governed by different laws and separate arrangements. It is important that you understand the ways in which we conduct business, and that you carefully read the agreements and disclosures that we provide to you about the products or services we offer. For more information, please review the client relationship summary provided at **ubs.com/relationshipsummary**, or ask your UBS Financial Advisor for a copy. © UBS 2024. All rights reserved. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a subsidiary of UBS AG. Member FINRA/SIPC. ISXXXXXX Approval: 4/XX/2024 Expiration: 4/30/25 2023-1103900

You have an inspired vision for your future.

Our Advisors can help make it a reality.

Managing wealth is our craft.

We're proud to recognize the UBS Financial Advisors named to **Barron's Top 100 Financial Advisors 2024** for delivering perspective and guidance that give clients confidence to achieve their most ambitious and meaningful financial goals.

The *Barron's* rating is awarded annually in May based on information from the prior year Q4. Eligibility is based on quantitative factors and is not necessarily related to the quality of the investment advice.



ubs.com/barronsubsadvisors

For more information on third-party rating methodologies, please visit **ubs.com/us/en/designation-disclosures**. As a firm providing wealth management services to clients, UBS Financial Services Inc. offers investment advisory services in its capacity as an SEC-registered investment adviser and brokerage services in its capacity as an SEC-registered brokerdealer. Investment advisory services and brokerage services are separate and distinct, differ in material ways and are governed by different laws and separate arrangements. It is important that you understand the ways in which we conduct business, and that you carefully read the agreements and disclosures that we provide to you about the products or services we offer. For more information, please review the client relationship summary provided at **ubs.com/relationshipsummary**, or ask your UBS Financial Advisor for a copy. © UBS 2024. All rights reserved. UBS Financial Services Inc. is a subsidiary of UBS AG. Member FINRA/SIPC. ISXXXXXX Approval: 4/XX/2024 Expiration: 4/30/25 2023-1103900